Medical Isolation Transformers
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: May 30, 2019
MD-Series

Triad
P/N
VA
Input Output Regulation
Typ.
Efficiency
Typ.
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Voltage Voltage
MD-250-E 250 240VAC 120VAC 8% 92% 134 130 176 4.0
MD-250-U 250
120VAC 120VAC 8% 92% 134 130 176 4.0
MD-500-E 500 240VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 162 146 209 6.8
MD-500-U 500 120VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 162 146 209 4.5
MD-1000-E 1000 240VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 182 146 230 10.0
MD-1000-U 1000 120VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 182 146 230 10.0
MD-2000-U 2000 120VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 222 173 270 19.1
MD-2400-E 2400 240VAC 120VAC 5% 94% 222 173 270 19.1
Safety:
Medical isolation transformer box is certified to UL 60601-1, 2nd edition medical standard and CSA-C22.2.No. 601.1M90, 2005
UL: (E352717), UL60601-1, 2nd edition and CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 601.1M90, 2005
Note: Not for use in life critical application